
Subject Course Title Mark Cred Att/Cmp

Grants Pass High School

830 NE Ninth St, Grants Pass, OR, 97527

541-474-5730

2014 09S1Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Speech I55 A 0.50 /

0.50Freshman English45 A 0.50 /

0.50Introductory Algebra50 B 0.50 /

0.50Wellness35 A 0.50 /

0.50The Physical World70 C 0.50 /

0.50Intro to Physical Education65 C 0.50 /

0.50Adventures With Food85 A 0.50 /
3.50Cred Att: Cred Cmp:3.50

2014 09S2Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50Competitive Speech55 A 0.50 /

0.50English I B45 B 0.50 /

0.50Algebra 1.250 C 0.50 /

0.50Desktop Publishing85 B 0.50 /

0.50Aerobics/Fitness65 B 0.50 /

0.50Indoor Soccer55 B 0.50 /
3.00Cred Att: Cred Cmp:3.00

2015 10S1Yr: Grade:Term:

0.00English II A45 F 0.50 /

0.50Common Core Math II A50 C 0.50 /

0.00Zoology 1.170 NC 0.50 /

0.50Agriculture Leadership55 B 0.50 /
1.00Cred Att: Cred Cmp:1.50

2015 S2Yr: Grade:Term:

0.50OW World History 1.183 C 0.50 /
0.50Cred Att: Cred Cmp:0.50

 TOTALS 16.008.0024.00

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

0.50 0.00 0.50Career Development

0.50 0.00 0.50Economics

0.50 0.00 0.50Government

0.50 0.00 0.50Health II

0.50 0.50Health

4.00 1.00 3.00Language Arts

3.00 1.50 1.50Mathematics

5.50 2.00 3.50Other Subjects

1.00 1.00Physical Education

3.00 0.50 2.50Science

1.00 0.00 1.00US History

1.00 0.50 0.50World History

3.00 1.00 2.00Applied/Fine Arts/Foreign Lang

Description NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Course Type

0.00 8.00

Signature
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GenderGrade

229098

Perm ID

Home Address

Student Name

941 SW H St
Grants Pass, OR 97526

F

Birth Country Date Of Birth

11/02/1999United States

Clark-Gunter, Olivia G.
North Valley High School

Three Rivers School District
North Valley High School

Three Rivers School District

541-471-2462

Fax

541-479-3388

Phone

School Address

6741 Monument Dr
Grants  Pass, OR 97526

March 11, 2016

Class of 2018

Class Rank

59 out of 121

Enter Date

08/29/2008

2.824

2.875

GPA Summary

Ranked By
Weighted

Grade Point Legend

Leave Date

Un-Weighted

Weighted

Graduation Date

NOTES
Mark Normal Honors


